PRODUCTDATA SHEET

STWS 75

Article number E093.1610.0000

Technical data

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Range

GTIN (EAN)
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Short description

Circuit board as spare part for the WS 75 semi-centralised
ventilation units

0,62 kg

0,86 kg

298 mm

135 mm

170 mm

264 mm

264 mm

183 mm

K
4012799101246

Page 1



