ST WS 75





Short description

Circuit board as spare part for the WS 75 semi-centralised ventilation units

Article number

E093.1610.0000

Technical data

Weight	0,62 kg
Weight including packaging	0,86 kg
Width	298 mm
Height	135 mm
Depth	170 mm
Width with packaging	264 mm
Height with packaging	264 mm
Depth with packaging	183 mm
Range	К
GTIN (EAN)	4012799101246